DATE
08-25

»
i i

DESCRIPTION

PAYMENT - THAMNK YOU

DESCRIPTION
ONE-PARTY RESIDENCE ACCESS LINE - BASE RATE AREA
CALL RESTRICT 900 AND 978 USAGE

FEDERAL SUBSCRIBER LINE CHARGE
EMERGENCY 911 SERVICE - CALUMET COUNTY

) FECERAL EXCISE TAX
#  FEDERAL UNIVERSAL SERVICE CHARGE

# WISCONSIN STATE SALES TAX

DILL. NG LA E

ACCOUNT NUMBER
CONTROL DATE
PAOE NUMBER

LOCAL SERVICE DETAIL

TOTAL LOCAL SERVICE

FROM TO
09-22-05 10-21-05
09-22-05 10-21-05
09-22-05 10-21-05
09-22-05 09-22-05

BASIC
25.46
.00
6.50
35

.99
66

1.63

Us-4L-us
920-989-2911
11-01-04

3 oF g

AMOUN
NS

NON-BAS|

o $35.59

# You are responsible for the Total Amount Due on your bill. However, non-payment
of any flagged charyges may result in disconnection of your local service.

SUMMARY OF LONG DISTANCE CHARGES

Your Pnmary Intralata Camer 1s TDS
Your Pnmary Interlata Carner is '1T'DS

TDS LONG DISTANCE

TOTAL SUMMARY OF LONG DISTANCE CHARGES

2.43

)/ You are responsible for the Total Amount Due on your bill. However, non-payment
of any flagged charges may result in disconnecton of your local service,

TDS LONG DISTANCE DETAIL

LONO DISTANCE CALLS

ITEM DATE
1 08-)3
208-13
3 08-)8
4 08-28
5 08-28
6 08-28
7 09-02
8 09-06

TI_IZTTITTT:

DWR . TDS
Cll! 'ﬁ i

PLACE CALLED

GREEN BAY °
MADISON °
MADISON ~
GREEN BAY
GREEN BAY
GREEN BAY
GREEN BAY
GREEN BAY

CT . TRUE TALK ADVANTAGE

TRUE TALK ADVANTAGE

wi
wi
Wi
Wi
wi
wi
Wi
wi

NUMBER CALLED

920-737-4731
608-249-2111
608-320-0787

920-737-4731 -
920-737-4731 °
920-737-4731

920-965-6447
920-737-4731

TIME
B:51ANM
6:36PH
d4:25PH
12:11PH
12:.12PN
12:13PM
12,06AM

9,21PN

MINUTES

2.00
2:00
2:00
1,00
1,00
1,00
3.00
3:00

The long distance company who provided your service,

CARR-A CARR.-B AMOUNT

RATE CLASS TYPE Cp
NGHT DIAL ODDD CT DWR
NGHT DIAL DOO CT DWR
DAY DIAL OOD CT DWR
NGHT DIAL ODDD CT DWR
NGHT DIAL DOD CT DWR
NGHT DIAL DDD CT DWR
NGHT DIAL DOD CT DWR
EVE DIAL ODD CT DWR
SUBTOTAL

FROM 09-22-05 TO 10-21-05%

PAY YOUR BILL ONLINE at tds-epay.com

.30
.30
.30
.15
.19
.15
.45
.45

$2.25

.00



