

PAYMENTS AND ADJUSTMENTS DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION

08-25 PAYMENT - THANK YOU

AMOUN 36.5"

LOCAL SERVICE DETAIL

Q	TY DESCRIPTION	FROM TO	BASIC	NON-BASI
#	1 ONE-PARTY RESIDENCE ACCESS LINE - BASE RATE AREA	09-22-05 10-21-05	25.46	
-	1 CALL RESTRICT 900 AND 976 USAGE	09-22-05 10-21-05	.00	
#	1 FEDERAL SUBSCRIBER LINE CHARGE	09-22-05 10-21-05	6.50	
	1 EMERGENCY 911 SERVICE - CALUMET COUNTY	09-22-05 09-22-05	. 35	
#	FEDERAL EXCISE TAX		. 99	
#	FEDERAL UNIVERSAL SERVICE CHARGE		. 66	
‡#	WISCONSIN STATE SALES TAX		1.63	

TOTAL LOCAL SERVICE

\$35.59

You are responsible for the Total Amount Due on your bill. However, non-payment of any flagged charges may result in disconnection of your local service.

SUMMARY OF LONG DISTANCE CHARGES

Your Primary Intralata Carrier is TDS Your Primary Interlata Carrier is TDS

TDS LONG DISTANCE

2.43

TOTAL SUMMARY OF LONG DISTANCE CHARGES

\$2.43

#You are responsible for the Total Amount Due on your bill. However, non-payment of any flagged charges may result in disconnection of your local service.

TDS LONG DISTANCE DETAIL

LONG DISTANCE CALLS

	ITEM DATE	PLACE CALLED		NUMBER CALLED	TIME	MINUTES	RATE	CLASS	TYPE	CP	CARR-A	CARR-B AMOUNT
#	1 08-13	GREEN BAY "	WI	920-737-4731	8:51AM		NGHT		DDD		DWR	. 30
#	2 08-13	MADISON '	WI	608-249-2111	6:36PM	2,00	NGHT	DIAL	DDD		DWR	.30
#	3 08-18	MADISON "	WI	608-320-0787	4:25PM	2,00	DAY	DIAL	DDD		DWR	.30
#	4 08-28	GREEN BAY	WI	920-737-4731	12:11PM	1,00	NGHT	DIAL	DDD	CT	DWR	.15
#	5 08-28	GREEN BAY	WI	920-737-4731	12:12PM	1:00	NGHT	DIAL	DOD	CT	DWR	.15
- #	6 08-28	GREEN BAY	WI	920-737-4731	12:13PM	1:00	NGHT	DIAL	DDD	CT	DWR	.15
#	7 09-02	GREEN BAY	WI	920-965-6447	12:06AM	3,00	NGHT	DIAL	DDD		DWR	.45
#	8 09-06	GREEN BAY	WI	920-737-4731	9:21PM	3,00	EVE	DIAL	DDD	(A) (B) (A)	DWR	.45

SUBTOTAL

DWR : TDS

CARR-A: The long distance company who provided your service.

CT : TRUE TALK ADVANTAGE

TRUE TALK ADVANTAGE

FROM 09-22-05 TO 10-21-05

.00

\$2.25